
Patch Tuesday 
MarCH 2026

Adobe

Updates from Adobe, Microsoft and Mozilla are 

included in the March Patch Tuesday event. Good 

news is no exploited vulnerabilities. There are two 

publicly disclosed CVEs resolved by Microsoft 

affecting .NET and SQL Server. The Windows OS, 

Office and browser updates are the priority this 

month. For more details check out our Patch 

Tuesday resource page. 

For more information visit:


ivanti.com/patch-tuesday

Microsoft

Mozilla

Adobe

3
Bulletins

6
Bulletins

1
Bulletin

3
Critical

3
Critical

1
Critical

0
Important

3
Important

0
Important

Affected Products CVE Impact
Vendor

severity

Ivanti

priority

Threat risk Exploits Disclosures

APSB26-18

APSB26-26

APSB26-28

Illustrator 29.8.4 and 
Illustrator 30.1

Acrobat

  DC Continuous and 

Classic 2024

Premiere

  Pro 25.5

7

3

1

Remote

Code Execution

Remote

Code Execution

Remote

Code Execution

Critical

Critical

Critical

1

1

1

3

3

3

Microsoft

Affected Products CVE Impact
Vendor

severity

Ivanti

priority

Threat risk Exploits Disclosures

MS26-03-O365

MS26-03-OFF

MS26-03-SPT

MS26-03-SQL

MS26-03-W10

MS26-03-W11

Office 365 Apps, Office 
2019*, Office LTSC 2021 

and

  Office LTSC 2024

Excel 2016*,

  Office Online Server, 
Office LTSC for Mac 

2021 and 2024, Office 
for Android

Sharepoint Server 2016, 
2019, and Subscription

SQL

  Server 2016, 2017, 

2019, 2022 and 2025

Win

  10 LTSB, Server 2016, 

Server 2019, Server 
2022

Windows

  11, Server 2025, and 

Edge Chromium

7

9

4

3

46

44

Remote

Code Execution

Remote Code

Execution

Remote

Code Execution

Elevation of

Privilege

Remote

Code Execution

Remote Code

Execution

Critical

Critical

Critical

Important

Important

Important

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

3

3

2

2

CVE-2026-21262

Mozilla

Affected Products CVE Impact
Vendor

severity

Ivanti

priority

Threat risk Exploits Disclosures

MFSA 2026-19 Firefox 148.0.2 3 Remote Code

Execution

Critical 1 3

https://www.ivanti.com/resources/patch-tuesday
https://ivanti.com/patch-tuesday

