

# Patch Tuesday

MARCH 2026



ivanti



3 Bulletins	3 Critical	0 Important
----------------	---------------	----------------



6 Bulletins	3 Critical	3 Important
----------------	---------------	----------------



moz://a

1 Bulletin	1 Critical	0 Important
---------------	---------------	----------------

Updates from Adobe, Microsoft and Mozilla are included in the March Patch Tuesday event. Good news is no exploited vulnerabilities. There are two publicly disclosed CVEs resolved by Microsoft affecting .NET and SQL Server. The Windows OS, Office and browser updates are the priority this month. For more details check out our [Patch Tuesday resource page](#).

For more information visit: [ivanti.com/patch-tuesday](https://ivanti.com/patch-tuesday)

Adobe	Affected Products	CVE	Impact	Vendor severity	Ivanti priority	Threat risk	Exploits	Disclosures	
APSB26-18	Illustrator 29.8.4 and Illustrator 30.1	7	Remote Code Execution	Critical	1				
APSB26-26	Acrobat DC Continuous and Classic 2024	3	Remote Code Execution	Critical	1				
APSB26-28	Premiere Pro 25.5	1	Remote Code Execution	Critical	1				
Microsoft	Affected Products	CVE	Impact	Vendor severity	Ivanti priority	Threat risk	Exploits	Disclosures	
MS26-03-O365	Office 365 Apps, Office 2019*, Office LTSC 2021 and Office LTSC 2024	7	Remote Code Execution	Critical	1				
MS26-03-OFF	Excel 2016*, Office Online Server, Office LTSC for Mac 2021 and 2024, Office for Android	9	Remote Code Execution	Critical	1				
MS26-03-SPT	Sharepoint Server 2016, 2019, and Subscription	4	Remote Code Execution	Critical	1				
MS26-03-SQL	SQL Server 2016, 2017, 2019, 2022 and 2025	3	Elevation of Privilege	Important	1			CVE-2026-21262	
MS26-03-W10	Win 10 LTSB, Server 2016, Server 2019, Server 2022	46	Remote Code Execution	Important	2				
MS26-03-W11	Windows 11, Server 2025, and Edge Chromium	44	Remote Code Execution	Important	2				
Mozilla	moz://a	Affected Products	CVE	Impact	Vendor severity	Ivanti priority	Threat risk	Exploits	Disclosures
MFSA 2026-19	Firefox 148.0.2	3	Remote Code Execution	Critical	1				